ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2013 9.Mai Ludersdorf

Startnr

¥ Formel
450
456
453
461
451
455

Fahrer

Skoff Gregor
Sauer Jirgen
No&st Christuian
Filla Sascha
Seidl Manuel
Harrer Jochen

ST
NO
ST
ST
ST
ST

Verein

SRC-Austria
KHR Motorsport
FC Edelsgrub
Custom Cars Filla

Fahrzeug

KTM X-Bow
Lotus Elise

KTM X-Bow
Westfield Super /
KTM X-Bow
Caterham S3

Gruppe: Formel

Strafe Strafe Strafe

sek. L1+Strafe sek. L2+Strafe sek. L3+Strafe Gesamtzeit

01:01.060 02.000 01:03.980 02.000 01:04.190

01:03.910 01:03.500 02.000 01:07.750
20.000 01:25.360 01:04.660 01:04.390
01:05.030 02.000 01:07.490 01:05.110

01:04.610 04.000 01:07.350 02.000 01:05.950
02.000 01:07.190 01:06.500 01:07.930

Best 2

02:05.040
02:07.410
02:09.050
02:10.140
02:10.560
02:13.690



